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Instructors, Win an Android Tablet!!

That's right! You can win a Nexus 7 8GB Android Tablet for your Academy! Just get
your students to sign up for the Post-Secondary NetRiders Competition and you can
be entered in a drawing to win this tablet

Cappa, Director of Marketing for The ASCP, at
Ircappa@bsu.edu or (765) 412-9084

Students can register at
www.academynetriders.com

Enroliment Key: ps_uscan_2012
Proctoring Instructor: Lisa Cappa

Are You In? See Who is Networking with us!

' f1&lin KM Tube

Follow, tweet, mentor and watch... catch the connections in the academy
community today. And don’t miss out on Club NetAcad, where blogs and
forums are underway right now!

Please feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns.

Academy Support Center contact information:

Dr. Ron Kovac rkovac@theascp.org
Dr. John Sands jsands@thascp.org

Ms. Kirsten Smith ksmith@theascp.org
Ms. Lisa Cappa Icappa@theascp.org

Mrs. Jordan Goepfrich jgoepfrich@theascp.org
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Get to Know Your
ASCP

Associates!
Dr. Ron Kovac

Managing Director
and COO

Dr. Kovac has been
involved with The
ASCP since its incep-
tion. He is also an in-
structor for Cisco
Academy and teaches
at Ball State University
in the Communication
and Information Sci-
ences Master’s Pro-
gram.

In his free time.....well,
Dr. Kovac does not
have any free time,
but if he did he would
enjoy catching up on
reading and finding
more things for his
GAs to do.
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